Rev.1.00  Mar 10, 2006  page 1 of 8
HA17903A Series
Dual Comparators
REJ03D0807-0100
Rev.1.00
Mar 10, 2005
Description
The HA17903A series products are comparators designed for general purpose, especially for power control systems.

HA17903 (100 MHz)
HA17903 (0 Hz)
Ordering Information
Type No. Application Package Name Package Code
HA17903APS DIP-8 pin PRDP0008AF-B
HA17903AFP SOP-8 pin (JEITA) PRSP0008DE-B
HA17903ARP SOP-8 pin (JEDEC) PRSP0008DD-C
HA17903AT
Industry use
TSSOP-8 pin PTSP0008JC-B
HA17903A Series
Rev.1.00  Mar 10, 2006  page 3 of 8
Pin Arrangement
− +
Vout1